1 FRISCH Martin 1M 01:53:35 1:53:35
2 BALSON Alexandre 2 M 01:53:40 1:53:40
3 TOUBLANC Antoine 3 M 01:56:34 1:56:34
4 GURGEL Renato 4 M 01:58:27 1:58:27
5 SCHERER Antoine 5M 01:59:37 1:59:37
6 HIRSCH Benjamin 6 M 02:01:50 2:01:50
7 TOMMASI Vincent 7M 02:01:55 2:01:55
8 MARECO Aymeric 8 M C.0.S. VILLERS ATHLETISME 02:02:50 2:02:50
9 DARDAINE Rémi 9 M 02:04:29 2:04:29
10 FOUCAUD Baptiste 10 M 02:05:29 2:05:29
11 BARIN Christophe 11 M COURIR A NANCY SAINT MAX 02:05:50 2:05:50
12 GUICHARD Simon 12 M 02:06:22 2:06:22
13 DEBROISE Pierre-louis 13 M 02:06:26 2:06:26
14 HACKEL David 14 ™M 02:06:36 2:06:36
15 DELANOUE Sébastien 15 M 02:06:42 2:06:42
16 OLIVIER Titouan 16 M 02:07:46 2:07:46
17 ROUYER Grégory 17 M 02:09:11 2:09:11
18 TERREI L 18 M 02:09:35 2:09:35
19 BAUSCH Philippe 19 M 02:10:54 2:10:54
20 HUMBERT Jérdme 20 M 02:12:47 2:12:47
21 MOIZAN Christophe 21 M 02:12:51 2:12:51
22 VACCHAIDRE Jérdme 22 M 02:13:01 2:13:01
23 GERARD Aurélien 23 M 02:14:09 2:14:09
24 OUALI ALAMI Adil 24 M 02:14:38 2:14:38
25 BLASIUS Eliot 25 M 02:17:26 2:17:26
26 DIEMER Josselin 26 M 02:17:53 2:17:53
27 HOTTON Olivier 27 M 02:18:16 2:18:16
28 SCHMIDT Xavier 28 M 02:18:24 2:18:24
29 PETITJEAN Paul 29 M 02:18:49 2:18:49
30 DUBOIS Gregory 30 M 02:19:45 2:19:45
31 LYNDE Pierre-guillaume 31 M 02:19:53 2:19:53
32 BRESSON Célia 1F S/L AL NEUVES MAISONS 02:20:00 2:20:00
33 BEGARD Benjamin 32 M 02:20:00 2:20:00
34 DILLENSCHNEIDER ~ Thomas 33 M 02:20:20 2:20:20
35 GOMES Daniel 34 M 02:20:28 2:20:28
36 SOMERSET Richard 35 M 02:21:14 2:21:14
37 FISCHER Christophe 36 M 02:22:04 2:22:04
38 LAPLACE Ferdinand 37 M 02:22:32 2:22:32
39 FEDI Jean-christophe 38 M 02:22:36 2:22:36
40 MABILLE Fabien 39 M 02:22:42 2:22:42
41 ALBISER Vincent 40 M 02:22:44 2:22:44
42 FEUERSTEIN Cedric 41 M 02:24:01 2:24:01
43 CHOPIN Maxime 42 M 02:24:05 2:24:05
44 GOUSSE Jean-michel 43 M 02:24:15 2:24:15
45 MONNIER Hubert 44 M 02:24:31 2:24:31
46 VALLANCE Guillaume 45 M 02:24:39 2:24:39
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MATHIS
LARCHER
FIQUEPRON
LU
ROUSTAING
THUNY
GENEST
ZOLLINO
FORDOXCEL
DUPRE
OLLICHON
FRIESS
HILAIRE
BOURY
AMBERT
LINDEPERG
LA ROCCA
RICHARD
STAROSSE
CESAR
FLEURY
DANDRELLE
RENO
GUIGUES
BASSALEM
RIVET
PELOSSE
PALLAS
HERGOTT
CHAMPAGNE
ZANG
BORLOT
CAPARROS
HOFFMANN
MALLET
VIGNALI
BAYEUL
FISCHER
HELFER
MARCHAL
DA CUNHA
GROSJEAN
MOMPER
JEANMAIRE
ABRAHAM
MUNOZ

Livier
Cynthia
Julien
William
Jérome
Enzo
Jean
Sophie
Laurent
Patrice
Michael
Jonathan
Arnaud
Marine
Frederik
Rudy
Pierre
Sébastien
Jean-luc
Didier
Rodolphe
Thomas
Benoit
David
Anissa
Michaél
Armand
Jerome
Manon
Elise
Aurélien
Caroline
Benoit
Frédéric
Laurent
Corentin
Gerald
Caroline
Maxime
Manuel
Eric
Cédric
Quentin
Olivier
Thierry
Jeanfrangois
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S/L AL NEUVES MAISONS

COURIR A NANCY SAINT MAX

S/L AL NEUVES MAISONS
CA DE CHAMPIGNEULLES

S/L AL NEUVES MAISONS

C.O.S. VILLERS ATHLETISME

COURIR A NANCY SAINT MAX
ACGV

C.O.S. VILLERS ATHLETISME

02:24:44
02:25:56
02:26:33
02:26:37
02:26:40
02:27:19
02:27:28
02:27:30
02:27:38
02:28:12
02:28:39
02:28:54
02:29:06
02:29:08
02:29:41
02:30:11
02:30:19
02:31:11
02:31:36
02:31:43
02:31:52
02:32:22
02:33:49
02:34:56
02:35:30
02:36:04
02:37:11
02:37:22
02:37:46
02:39:55
02:40:52
02:41:14
02:41:15
02:41:28
02:41:31
02:41:51
02:42:12
02:42:13
02:42:44
02:43:47
02:44:15
02:44:49
02:46:14
02:47:55
02:49:01
02:49:19

2:24:44
2:25:56
2:26:33
2:26:37
2:26:40
2:27:19
2:27:28
2:27:30
2:27:38
2:28:12
2:28:39
2:28:54
2:29:06
2:29:08
2:29:41
2:30:11
2:30:19
2:31:11
2:31:36
2:31:43
2:31:52
2:32:22
2:33:49
2:34:56
2:35:30
2:36:04
2:37:11
2:37:22
2:37:46
2:39:55
2:40:52
2:41:14
2:41:15
2:41:28
2:41:31
2:41:51
2:42:12
2:42:13
2:42:44
2:43:47
2:44:15
2:44:49
2:46:14
2:47:55
2:49:01
2:49:19



93 VANDENELSKEN Vincent 84 M LE CLUB CAMPUS 02:50:01 2:50:01
94 ROCH Delphine 10 F 02:50:26 2:50:26
95 VICAIRE Franck 85 M 02:50:27 2:50:27
96 PERNON Antoine 86 M 02:52:49 2:52:49
97 KASIDIS Emmanuel 87 M 02:54:21 2:54:21
98 HARTUNG Julien 88 M 02:54:42 2:54:42
99 MABILON Alain 89 M 02:56:28 2:56:28
100 BOUCHARD Pascal 90 M 02:57:08 2:57:08
101 VOIRIOT Pierre 91 M 02:57:34 2:57:34
102 WISSEMBERG Frangois 92 M 02:59:56 2:59:56
103 GLOGOWSKI Jérome 93 M 03:00:49 3:00:49
104 WESCHLER Aurélien 94 M 03:01:12 3:01:12
105 WARIS Jérémie 95 M 03:02:16 3:02:16
106 PAZZOGNA Remy 9% M 03:02:54 3:02:54
107 CANTE Matthieu 97 M 03:03:16 3:03:16
108 GEORGE Frédéric 98 M 03:04:57 3:04:57
109 PUJO Marie 11 F 03:04:59 3:04:59
110 SAROCH Stephane 9 M 03:05:13 3:05:13
111 AUQUE Jeremie 100 M 03:05:53 3:05:53
112 BELIN Stéphane 101 M 03:06:23 3:06:23
113 HELFER Violaine 12 F 03:07:46 3:07:46
114 GIRARDIN Lucie 13 F COURIR A NANCY SAINT MAX 03:08:23 3:08:23
115 THIRIET Kateline 14 F 03:10:09 3:10:09
116 GRANDGERARD Fabien 102 M 03:11:12 3:11:12
117 PIERSON Jerome 103 M 03:14:24 3:14:24
118 MORAND David 104 M 03:14:29 3:14:29
119 KNOERY Marie 15 F 03:16:03 3:16:03
120 ULRICH Gilles 105 M 03:16:31 3:16:31
121 NICOLAS Elodie 16 F 03:18:14 3:18:14
122 STOSSE Manuel 106 M 03:19:30 3:19:30
123 FLAHAUT Jennifer 17 F 03:19:31 3:19:31
124 BEITZ Didier 107 M 03:20:16 3:20:16
125 ROUERS Fikoul 18 F 03:28:49 3:28:49
126 ANCE Killian 108 M 03:31:20 3:31:20
127 COLLET-FENETRIER  Philippe 109 M 03:32:48 3:32:48
128 COLLET-FENETRIER  Florence 19 F 03:32:48 3:32:48
129 HELLER Sabrina 20 F 03:37:09 3:37:09
130 JACOB Pauline 21 F 03:37:10 3:37:10
130 CHARTON Clement 110 M 03:37:10 3:37:10
130 CLARKE Niamh 110 M 03:37:10 3:37:10
130 GARRUCHO Mathéo 110 M 03:37:10 3:37:10
130 THERACHE Arnaud 110 M 03:37:10 3:37:10
130 VACCHAIDRE Jérdme 110 M 03:37:10 3:37:10
130 ZAHM Olivier 110 M 03:37:10 3:37:10
130 HELLER Eric 110 M 03:37:10 3:37:10

130 BOUCHER Pascal 110 M 03:37:10 3:37:10



